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1. NUHIN (SURFACE COURSES)

1.1
PUAIMUDSALAUATILARBUNIA
(PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE
PAVEMENT) - ;
1 111 a5l : 6,000,000 339.93 2,039,580.00 13607 a6254
famalasnuaunsiunaounIavA
..... . (PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE
PAVEMENTXlymzunsaman) - Aa” A A THE A
2 1.1.2 So0aaliovenunILYIe was  4F & 19932.000{ e + #2360 |} ¥ Ao . 31163520 1.3607 32.11
(EXPANSION JOINT)
3 1.1.3 Seuae0uuABUNIARUSIAY wins 1,332,000 . 2314 30,822.48 13607 31.08
(DUMMY  JOINT) g

2: S:mma.»:s\z:m«&:s.z (SUBBASE
AND BASE COURSES)

2.1 31ulvania (SHOULDER)

4 2.3 S&smszw\ms.:amﬂu (SOIL au.. 180.000 473.25 85,185.00 1.3607 643.95
AGGREGATE SHOULDER)
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2,775,256.50

42,773.87

41,940.14

115911.22

w193




« o . 4
FCCZ@u.ﬁm\.ca\dﬁswomm‘dmx_mgamqaaqt:mmm\zsga ATWIU LLasviatiasy

- -
A ATAT AT e

« et v

o 9 ynlwadons dwai swnalnowiny Jwmdnslass laeisdaden

n oy
v

o v e
amun

AUty

S
WATNIUNBATN

wuae

ERVELT!

ATNINUIY

IAMU

FN

IAIADVUIY

X FN

FIAINAN

5

2.2 ynSetumaduuanoas sl
wu.... 3. (SCARIFICATION &
RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING
SUBBASEXusasitumisiagunasi)

2.3 nuiagseslaiaveaounie
(MATERIALS TO CONTROL PUMPING
UNDER CONCRETE PAVEMENT)

23.1 yumwsedlafamisasunin
(SAND CUSHION UNDER CONCRETE
PAVEMENT)

3. nulawan (MISCELLANEOUS)

3.1 MUATHATUVAN
3.1.1 ATunsanan (GRATING)

3.12
NUIANISIATOIMINETITTTIINNISNOAT
19 (TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT DURING
CONSTRUCTION)
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6,000.000

300.000

1.000

9.10

30.00

1,250.00

54,600.00

204,111.00

.,

s

180,000.00

1,250.00

1.3607

1.3607

1.3607

1.3607

12.38

925.77

40.82

1,700.87

74,294 22

277,733.83

244,926.00

1,700.87
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